
Karabin Pistolet Suma Miejsce Granat Suma Miejsce

1 89 86 175 14 36 211 4

2 80 52 132 48 132 52

3 62 87 149 35 13 162 29

4 85 80 165 24 165 26

5 96 96 192 1 0 192 10

6 0 66 66 70 66 70

7 82 82 69 82 69

8 88 84 172 18 20 192 10

9 82 92 174 15 3 177 19

10 82 75 157 29 157 34

11 69 83 152 33 152 38

12 75 85 160 27 0 160 30

13 44 90 134 46 134 51

14 77 93 170 20 26 196 8

15 82 88 170 20 3 173 22

16 64 84 148 37 148 41

17 69 76 145 38 145 42

18 84 92 176 13 3 179 16

19 94 94 65 94 66

20 85 59 144 40 144 45

21 61 83 144 40 10 154 37

22 78 78 156 30 0 156 35

23 90 88 178 7 0 178 17

24 33 90 123 52 0 123 55

25 87 87 67 87 68

26 64 92 156 30 0 156 35

27 56 78 134 46 26 160 30

28 84 70 154 32 23 177 19

29 87 91 178 7 29 207 5

30 88 82 170 20 26 196 8

31 70 75 145 38 145 42

32 30 80 110 57 110 58

33 79 57 136 45 136 50

34 85 88 173 17 19 192 10

35 52 85 137 43 137 48

36 66 62 128 49 0 128 53

37 78 96 174 15 16 190 13

38 84 96 180 5 0 180 15

39 66 85 151 34 151 39

40 85 80 165 24 165 26

41 92 95 187 3 19 206 6

42 69 91 160 27 160 30

43 82 96 178 7 0 178 17

44 81 90 171 19 0 171 23

45 33 85 118 55 20 138 47

46 5 15 20 75 20 74

47 0 29 29 74 10 39 73

48 36 53 89 66 89 67

49 43 73 116 56 116 57

50 86 51 137 43 137 48

51 8 39 47 73 47 72

52 86 93 179 6 43 222 2

53 40 57 97 63 0 97 64

54 92 86 178 7 26 204 7

55 52 68 120 54 40 160 30

56 0 85 85 68 13 98 63

57 93 97 190 2 26 216 3

Soboszek Janusz
Soboszek Rafał

Świtała Andrzej

Panek Maciej
Porwoł Leszek
Polak Daniel
Piotrowski Dariusz
Pośpiech Krzysztof
Pierzyna Roland
Raczyło Daniel
Romańczuk Krzysztof

Matuszek Jan
Moiczek Ryszard
Mikoda Przemysław
Morawiec Łukasz
Michalik Janusz

Stachurzewski Sebastian

Kaszuba Michał
Kies Piotr
Kurzyński Piotr
Kałuża Mirosław

Głuchowski Tomasz

Miszkiewicz Grzegorz

Moiczek Mariusz
Miś Jerzy
Madej Paweł
Mierzwiński Julian

Jakubiak Kamil
Jabłukiewicz Roman
Krawczyk Marian
Kawulok Marcin
Kolasiński Tomasz
Kurczyński Marcin

Dąbkowski Kazimierz
Falczyński Sebastian
Gross Adam
Grajek Maciej

Kurczyński Adam
Kowala Krzysztof

Goraus Adam
Harbaczewski Roman
Hajdus Paweł
Haręźlak Tadeusz

Czyż Jacek
Caban Grzegorz

Gadomski Maciej
Goraus Dawid

Czyż Jerzy
Daniluk Jacek
Dmuchowski Damian
Dzienkowski Wojciech
Domżoł Bogdan
Dobroszek Jerzy

Chudzik Bogdan
Czech Krystian
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Lp Nazwisko i imi ę
PUNKTY DWUBOJU PUNKTY TRÓJBOJU

Bartnik Marcin
Bak Piotr



58 28 71 99 61 6 105 60

59 48 51 99 61 99 62

60 67 42 109 58 109 59

61 69 72 141 42 26 167 25

62 35 91 126 50 126 54

63 84 93 177 11 6 183 14

64 75 95 170 20 0 170 24

65 88 89 177 11 0 177 19

66 62 60 122 53 23 145 42

67 38 22 60 72 0 60 71

68 94 92 186 4 50 236 1

69 9 87 96 64 96 65

70 51 55 106 59 13 119 56

71 36 69 105 60 105 60

72 79 45 124 51 19 143 46

73 Zakliczyński Michał 0 63 63 71 75

74 0 0 76 0 75

75 82 67 149 35 149 40

76 75 89 164 26 0 164 28

Żaczek Stanisław
Żarski Jan

Schuppik Dariusz

Wróbel Kamil

Zorychta Krzysztof

Wolicki Robert
Waleczek Natalia
Winiatorski Zbigniew
Walo Paweł
Wróbel Dariusz
Wygoda Andrzej

Urbaniak Jerzy
Wolicki Wojciech

Siwiec Paweł
Sołtysik Urszula
Szczepanek Paweł
Smołka Tomasz

Tokarski Marek



pkt pkt PKT pkt pkt PKT pkt pkt msc pkt PKT
Wolicki Wojciech 88 89 0
Jakubiak Kamil 33 90 0
Czyż Jacek 62 6 87 11 13 6 N
Kurczyński Marcin 87 91 29
Kurczyński Adam 88 82 26
Stachurzewski Seba 92 15 86 9 26 14 13
Urbaniak Jerzy 75 95 0
Madej Paweł 84 96 0
Morawiec Łukasz 82 12 96 15 0 4,5 14
Gross Adam 82 88 3
Świtała Andrzej 62 68 40
Falczyński Sebastian 77 8,5 93 6 26 13 6
Soboszek Rafał 93 97 26
Soboszek Janusz 0 85 13
Moiczek Ryszard 92 7 95 13 19 12 12
Żarski Jan 75 89 0
Daniluk Jacek 88 84 20
Dobroszek Jerzy 75 11 85 8 0 8 8
Michalik Janusz 81 90 0
Kolasiński Tomasz 84 70 23
Kawulok Marcin 56 8,5 78 5 26 10,5 11
Winiatorski Zbigniew 94 92 50
Miś Jerzy 78 96 16
Bartnik Marcin 89 13 86 12 36 15 15
Siwiec Paweł 28 71 6
Walo Paweł 9 87 19
Krawczyk Marian 64 5 92 7 0 9 10
Dmuchowski Damian 82 92 3
Kurzyński Piotr 85 88 19
Harbaczewski Roman 61 10 83 10 10 7 9
Sołtysik Urszula 48 51
Romańczuk Krzysztof 40 57 0
Panek Maciej 5 4 15 4 4,5 5
Chudzik Bogdan 96 96 0
Tokarski Marek 84 93 6
Raczyło Daniel 86 14 93 14 43 10,5 7 45,5
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